STRUCTURED ASSET GROUP 

“Axis House”, 7th Floor, C-2, Wadia International Centre,  

Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 025. 

KEY DETAILS: 

1.  Name of the 

Borrower  

Priti Gems Exports Pvt. Ltd. 

2.  Outstanding 

Amount as per 

Demand Notice 

Rs.19,61,87,383.39/- (Rupee Nineteen Crore Sixty One Lakh Eighty Seven 

Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Three and Thirty Nine Paisa only) being the 

amount due as on 15.10.2019 plus further interest from 16.10.2019 at the 

contractual rate along with penal interest thereon till the date of payment 

and incidental expenses, other charges, costs etc. 

3.  Description of the “Secured Assets” offered for sale (herein after referred as the “Scheduled

[...]

Commercial Property, admeasuring area 324 Sq.ft 

Carpet Area , Office No. 207, 2nd Floor , in the 

building known as “The Jewel”, in the society known 

as “The Jewel Premises Co-operating Society Ltd” 

Mama Parmanand Marg, Opera House, Charni 

Road Girgaum, Mumbai 4000 004. 

Rs 1,46,00,000/- 

(Rupees One 

Crore and Forty-

Six Lakh Only) 

Rs 14.60.000/- 

(Rupees Fourteen 

lakh and Sixty 

Thousand) 

Property at Surat :- 

Commercial property, admeasuring area 352.94 

sq.ft. carpet area, Office No. 103, 1st Floor, in the 

building known as “Raj Chambers”, Nr Blue 

Diamond, Hath Faliya, Haripura, Surat -395 003 

Rs. 35,00,000/- 

(Rupee Thirty-

Five Lakh only) 

Rs. 3,50,000/- 

(Rupee Three Lakh 

Fifty Thousand 

Only) 

4.  Notice for Sale 

Publication 

Details 

Active times & Lakshwdeep- Mumbai Edition 16.01.2026 

Financial Express- Gujrat Edition on 16.01.2026 

5.  Submission of the 

EMD & online bids 

should be done 

latest by 

Demand Draft / Pay Order in the favour of ‘Axis Bank Ltd.’ payable at